
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

5 

3 

3 

No. 

26 

8 

15 

10 

76 

1 

41 

64 

124 

55 

98 

05 

87 

81 

65 

Class 

ASR 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

SPO 

SPO 

SPO 

SPO 

AS 

AS 

ITO 

ITO 

SPO 

ITO 

AS 

Name 

Austin Armellini 

Michael Smellie 

Jeff Burck 

Michael Seay 

Bill Stewart 

Lee Arnold 

Carl Bussard 

Mike Decesare 

Travis Floyd 

Collins Barber 

Paul Troup 

Chris Di Marco 

David McCauley 

Patrick James 

Andrew Wilkin 

Member_ID 

374763 

128485 

461627 

337849 

437924 

205351 

327873 

200597 

462957 

381865 

325427 

462154 

347399 

373255 

317146 

Region 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

94 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

1 

Total Tm 

20:41.126 

21:33.414 

21:42.242 

21:48.051 

21:08.663 

21:35.958 

21:36.472 

20:55.006 

21:11.088 

21:13.882 

21:24.821 

21:27.552 

21:54.042 

1:39.082 

1.597 

Best Tm 

1:10.255 

1:13.399 

1:14.677 

1:11.237 

1:16.433 

1:17.582 

1:14.974 

1:21.071 

1:22.075 

1:22.518 

1:23.912 

1:29.115 

1:24.317 

1:31.754 

Car Make 

Shelby Can-Am 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang Boss 302M 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Porsche 996 Tt 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Fusion 

Mazda RX7 

Ford Mustang Gt 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Kit Cobra 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Hometown 

Cocoa FL 

Port St. Lucie FL 

Jupiter FL 

Longwood FL 

Tallahassee FL 

Naples FL 

Micanopy FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Temple Terrace FL 

Sanford FL 

Atlanta GA 

Port Charlotte FL 

Interlachen FL 

Orlando FL 

Apopka FL 

Sponsor 

Rotary Power Motorsports  /Goodyear / Bentz Ey

Burck Oil Co.  Petro Canada Lubricants North Am

Paragon Management And Consulting 

V8stockcar.Com 

Automotive Recycling 

Dc Motorsports 

Shelby Erectors  Demoya Group  Porterfield Brak

Dawson Motorsports 

Mccauleys Tavern 

Pro Systems/Dawson Motorsports 

Wilkin Performance Automotive 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:03:31 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:10.255) for ASR by Austin Armellini.

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 1 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:32:50 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/11/2016 03:10 PM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 

11 

12 

4 

5 

13 

14 

6 

15 

16 

17 

18 

7 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

23 

5 

10 

70 

56 

33 

126 

141 

136 

29 

53 

03 

37 

17 

11 

117 

35 

64 

121 

192 

14 

151 

146 

19 

122 

34 

24 

181 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Cory Collum 

Jeffrey Labounty 

John Davison 

John Carter 

Nick Malatesta 

David Johnson 

John Wilding 

Gary Frierson 

Steve Murray 

Scott Lawrence 

Adren Hance III 

Joe Fitos 

Frank Shanaberger 

Jake Warner 

Wesley Saunders 

Marc Kinley 

Callum Hay 

Kent Hoffman 

Kevin Farrell 

Jesse Singer 

Stephen Beckel 

Doug Williams 

Charles Junger 

Mike Tearney 

Jason Williams 

Brian Ward 

Rene M Bodja Jr 

Greg Kimble 

Member_ID 

410258 

290066 

76590_3 

407345 

415779 

434210 

256005 

383191 

373096 

443452 

410052 

353381 

375689 

451647 

336377 

474383 

430302 

399351 

479567 

483245 

481919 

404371 

478452 

329298 

467109 

438806 

318099 

386431 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

19 

19 

17 

14 

Total Tm 

31:16.790 

31:17.366 

31:18.213 

31:21.368 

31:24.722 

31:32.764 

31:36.805 

31:41.221 

31:43.162 

31:52.159 

31:52.399 

32:05.814 

32:10.548 

32:11.745 

32:19.009 

32:27.229 

32:36.624 

31:27.096 

31:52.082 

31:56.537 

32:01.965 

32:02.751 

32:38.759 

30:03.156 

32:23.494 

25:09.818 

19:24.440 

Best Tm 

1:20.572 

1:20.831 

1:20.931 

1:21.048 

1:20.697 

1:21.449 

1:21.464 

1:21.065 

1:21.820 

1:21.743 

1:21.820 

1:21.696 

1:22.680 

1:22.741 

1:21.646 

1:23.285 

1:23.900 

1:24.487 

1:22.508 

1:22.013 

1:25.689 

1:25.522 

1:25.153 

1:30.405 

1:27.806 

1:25.872 

1:21.917 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Cape Coral FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Tampa FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Bradenton FL 

Winter Park FL 

Arcadia Fl FL 

Sarasota FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Naples FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Sarasota FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Osteen FL 

Odessa FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Ybor City FL 

Miami FL 

Jupiter FL 

Stuart FL 

Great Neck NY 

St Petersburg FL 

Miramar FL 

Seminole FL 

Hialeah FL 

Plant City FL 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/5X Racing/Redline Autos

Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu 

Autotechnik / Rossini Racing / Apex Alignme 

Manhammer Motorsports  Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineeri

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Auto Technik 

Slr Motorsports  Manhammer Race Engines 

Autotechnik / Lawrence Tools Inc. 

Questracing 

My Black Wallet 

Slr Motorsports 

Rsr 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Thanks Workers And Volunteers! 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Faceplant Dreams 

Rysa Motorsports / Hilton Todd Investments 

Bel Racing 

Self 

Bulleye Marketing 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:53:25 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 2 

SARRC Feature Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:52:23 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 11:40 AM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 

4 

14 

5 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

6 

21 

7 

No. 

5 

23 

56 

10 

33 

126 

70 

29 

141 

136 

24 

37 

03 

121 

11 

53 

117 

17 

35 

64 

146 

151 

34 

181 

14 

192 

19 

122 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SMSE 

SM 

SMSE 

Name 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Cory Collum 

Nick Malatesta 

John Davison 

David Johnson 

John Wilding 

John Carter 

Scott Lawrence 

Gary Frierson 

Steve Murray 

Rene M Bodja Jr 

Frank Shanaberger 

Joe Fitos 

Kevin Farrell 

Wesley Saunders 

Adren Hance III 

Marc Kinley 

Jake Warner 

Callum Hay 

Kent Hoffman 

Charles Junger 

Doug Williams 

Brian Ward 

Greg Kimble 

Stephen Beckel 

Jesse Singer 

Mike Tearney 

Jason Williams 

Member_ID 

290066 

410258 

415779 

76590_3 

434210 

256005 

407345 

443452 

383191 

373096 

318099 

375689 

353381 

479567 

336377 

410052 

474383 

451647 

430302 

399351 

478452 

404371 

438806 

386431 

481919 

483245 

329298 

467109 

Region 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

20:20.931 

20:21.280 

20:25.969 

20:29.640 

20:31.591 

20:32.220 

20:34.757 

20:40.445 

20:41.536 

20:44.100 

20:46.993 

20:53.871 

20:58.610 

20:59.164 

21:00.632 

21:01.559 

21:14.679 

21:21.257 

21:32.060 

21:39.214 

20:29.829 

20:30.600 

20:42.373 

20:48.152 

20:48.162 

21:06.004 

21:36.710 

21:52.156 

Best Tm 

1:20.557 

1:20.404 

1:20.537 

1:21.049 

1:21.289 

1:21.290 

1:21.392 

1:21.744 

1:21.347 

1:21.657 

1:21.693 

1:22.675 

1:21.642 

1:22.575 

1:21.747 

1:21.514 

1:23.353 

1:23.478 

1:24.754 

1:24.635 

1:25.789 

1:25.485 

1:26.283 

1:25.166 

1:26.748 

1:22.527 

1:29.013 

1:29.305 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Cape Coral FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Bradenton FL 

Winter Park FL 

Tampa FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Arcadia Fl FL 

Sarasota FL 

Hialeah FL 

Sarasota FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Ybor City FL 

Hobe Sound FL 

Naples FL 

Osteen FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Odessa FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Great Neck NY 

Stuart FL 

Seminole FL 

Plant City FL 

Jupiter FL 

Miami FL 

St Petersburg FL 

Miramar FL 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik / Rossini Racing / Apex Alignme 

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/5X Racing/Redline Autos

Manhammer Motorsports  Bravado Plumbing  Race Engineerin

Fas Windows & Doors - Www.Faswd.Com 

Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu 

Autotechnik / Lawrence Tools Inc. 

Auto Technik 

Slr Motorsports  Manhammer Race Engines 

Slr Motorsports 

My Black Wallet 

Faceplant Dreams 

Treasure Coast Miata 

Questracing 

Rsr 

Thanks Workers And Volunteers! 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Bulleye Marketing 

Bel Racing 

Rysa Motorsports / Hilton Todd Investments 

Self 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:04:40 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 2 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:03:44 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/11/2016 03:40 PM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

No. 

100 

98 

53 

29 

77 

18 

141 

Class 

F500 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

Name 

Zachary Crowder 

David Pope 

Carl Dassinger 

Mike Schiffer 

Harry Bradley 

Peter Cheamitru 

Roelof Blok 

Member_ID 

460422 

189411 

133440_1 

78934 

493217 

338854 

459715 

Region 

45 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

23 

23 

22 

21 

21 

19 

Total Tm 

30:23.313 

31:31.945 

30:42.971 

30:41.974 

31:12.852 

31:12.648 

Best Tm 

1:17.530 

1:20.781 

1:22.706 

1:26.274 

1:26.731 

1:24.496 

Car Make 

Qre F500 

Van Diemen Vd-82 

Predator P3 

Mysterian M2 

Caracal D 

Splinkie (Lynx-B) 

Van Diemen Rf-83 

Hometown 

Youngstown FL 

Orlando FL 

Lake Placid FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Bradon FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Ocala FL 

Sponsor 

Turbo Peanuts 

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports 

Barb Thomas 

Bayshore Racing 

Skool Boyz Racezing 

Wildman Motorsports Ii 

Flying Machines South 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:55:45 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:20.781) for FF by David Pope.

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 3 

SARRC Feature Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 13:39:15 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 01:15 PM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

DNS 

No. 

53 

18 

29 

77 

98 

100 

141 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

F500 

FF 

Name 

Carl Dassinger 

Peter Cheamitru 

Mike Schiffer 

Harry Bradley 

David Pope 

Zachary Crowder 

Roelof Blok 

Member_ID 

133440_1 

338854 

78934 

493217 

189411 

460422 

459715 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

45 

83 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

13 

8 

Total Tm 

21:03.116 

21:54.273 

22:16.878 

22:28.235 

18:18.654 

10:44.691 

Best Tm 

1:23.329 

1:25.899 

1:27.621 

1:28.203 

1:21.026 

1:17.276 

Car Make 

Predator P3 

Splinkie (Lynx-B) 

Mysterian M2 

Caracal D 

Van Diemen Vd-82 

Qre F500 

Van Diemen Rf-83 

Hometown 

Lake Placid FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Bradon FL 

Orlando FL 

Youngstown FL 

Ocala FL 

Sponsor 

Barb Thomas 

Wildman Motorsports Ii 

Bayshore Racing 

Skool Boyz Racezing 

Dave Pope Racing Motorsports 

Turbo Peanuts 

Flying Machines South 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:08:07 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:21.026) for FF by David Pope.

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 3 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:03:05 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 08:00 AM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

2 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

03 

0 

2 

23 

35 

4 

50 

1 

3 

57 

97 

5 

12 

Class 

FA 

FC 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FA 

FA 

FC 

FC 

P2 

Name 

William Wald 

John Herscher 

Justin Gordon 

Stanley Hallock 

Michael Strasser 

Christopher Dunlap 

Robin Bonanno 

Lyndon Pollock 

James Goughary 

Donald Boughan 

Linda Stewart 

David Klutsenbaker 

Michael Scharnow 

Member_ID 

321653 

95582_1 

477580 

211336 

358105 

47081 

286199 

150933 

135611 

217603 

429123 

97098 

491782 

Region 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

34 

83 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

24 

24 

16 

1 

Total Tm 

30:37.233 

30:56.572 

31:27.773 

30:46.425 

31:30.797 

30:44.578 

30:46.268 

20:38.586 

1:18.400 

Best Tm 

1:08.724 

1:10.515 

1:10.888 

1:12.586 

1:12.701 

1:15.129 

1:13.990 

1:14.919 

1:17.871 

Car Make 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen Rf01 

Van Dieman Vd 96 

Van Diemen Rf94/5 

Star Mazda Sportsracer 

Van Diemen Rf 96 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen Rf99 

Crawford F4 

Van Diemen Rf00 

Van Dieman Rf95 

Van Diemen Rf97 

Swift Db2 

Hometown 

Treasure Island FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Orlando FL 

Coral Springs FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Odessa FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Jupiter FL 

Apopka FL 

Ochopee FL 

Mt Pleasant TN 

Tampa FL 

Sponsor 

Finnspeed Firehouse Subs 

Big Diamond Racing 

Aaa Garden 

Airoptix  Drstanhallock 

The Blue Buddha Group 

Vulpine 

The Ups Store 

Area 51 Motorspor 

Dl Stewart Racing 

Caribbean Motorsports 

Printed: 6/12/2016 3:40:55 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 4 

SARRC Feature Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:17:14 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 01:55 PM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

3 

6 

3 

DNS 

No. 

03 

57 

0 

2 

35 

23 

1 

50 

4 

3 

97 

12 

5 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FA 

FC 

P2 

FC 

Name 

William Wald 

Donald Boughan 

John Herscher 

Justin Gordon 

Michael Strasser 

Stanley Hallock 

Lyndon Pollock 

Robin Bonanno 

Christopher Dunlap 

James Goughary 

Linda Stewart 

Michael Scharnow 

David Klutsenbaker 

Member_ID 

321653 

217603 

95582_1 

477580 

358105 

211336 

150933 

286199 

47081 

135611 

429123 

491782 

97098 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

83 

34 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

20:08.671 

20:09.054 

20:29.285 

20:30.064 

20:44.123 

20:49.362 

20:51.447 

20:53.124 

21:07.461 

21:10.468 

3.632 

5.076 

Best Tm 

1:08.108 

1:08.241 

1:10.411 

1:11.194 

1:13.623 

1:13.033 

1:13.737 

1:13.488 

1:16.085 

1:10.618 

Car Make 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Van Diemen Rf00 

Van Diemen Rf01 

Van Dieman Vd 96 

Star Mazda Sportsracer 

Van Diemen Rf94/5 

Van Diemen Rf99 

Radical Clubsport 

Van Diemen Rf 96 

Crawford F4 

Van Dieman Rf95 

Swift Db2 

Van Diemen Rf97 

Hometown 

Treasure Island FL 

Apopka FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Lake Worth FL 

Coral Springs FL 

Orlando FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Odessa FL 

Winter Springs FL 

Jupiter FL 

Ochopee FL 

Tampa FL 

Mt Pleasant TN 

Sponsor 

Finnspeed Firehouse Subs 

Area 51 Motorspor 

Big Diamond Racing 

Aaa Garden 

The Blue Buddha Group 

Airoptix  Drstanhallock 

The Ups Store 

Vulpine 

Dl Stewart Racing 

Caribbean Motorsports 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:25:27 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 4 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:32:31 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 08:30 AM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

5 

2 

6 

4 

7 

8 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

71 

50 

03 

02 

9 

01 

17 

90 

35 

3 

1 

46 

69 

192 

07 

180 

36 

10 

09 

16 

5 

70 

136 

37 

64 

Class 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

Name 

Barry Burgoon 

Charlie Lowrance 

Joe Fitos 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Robert Langlotz 

Steven Elicati 

Lon Carey 

Manny Simoes 

Callum Hay 

Eric Moye 

Kenneth Taylor 

Charles Junger 

Ernest Taylor 

Jesse Singer 

Brian Moye 

Jermaine Walters 

David Moye 

Richard Gallup 

Rob Langley 

Mical Fountain 

Jeffrey Labounty 

John Carter 

Steve Murray 

Frank Shanaberger 

Kent Hoffman 

Member_ID 

300865_1 

320017 

353381 

447766 

37091 

341647 

230718 

279971 

430302 

478911 

151184 

478452 

355262 

483245 

485243 

481747 

478892 

39575 

337121 

481962 

290066 

407345 

373096 

375689 

399351 

Region 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

13 

8 

1 

Total Tm 

31:17.116 

31:22.921 

31:39.246 

31:40.252 

31:57.101 

32:07.215 

32:12.331 

32:32.626 

31:47.033 

32:02.975 

32:10.545 

32:11.302 

32:23.618 

33:20.696 

31:31.225 

31:32.658 

31:48.813 

18:38.760 

11:03.540 

1:33.603 

Best Tm 

1:20.512 

1:20.856 

1:21.370 

1:21.517 

1:22.241 

1:22.431 

1:23.141 

1:23.820 

1:25.457 

1:25.369 

1:26.081 

1:25.745 

1:25.472 

1:24.819 

1:27.984 

1:27.962 

1:29.260 

1:20.652 

1:21.077 

1:30.240 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Intergra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Crx 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata MX5 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Winter Haven FL 

Sebring FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Orlando FL 

Lake City FL 

Jupiter FL 

Sanford FL 

Odessa FL 

Longwood FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Great Neck NY 

Cudjoe Key FL 

Miami FL 

Casselberry FL 

Lake Alfred FL 

Winter Park FL 

Clermont FL 

Titusville FL 

Alva FL 

Cape Coral  Fl FL 

Tampa FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sarasota FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Sponsor 

Driversonly.Us  Visual Images Central Florida Roofing  

Firehouse Billboards 

My Black Wallet 

Isc Racing Services 

Kings Performance  Carlito's Tires 

Florida Digital Reporting  Miatapartswarehouse@Gmail

Under Dog Racing 

Thanks Workers And Volunteers! 

Moye Boy Racing 

D&R Island Tech. 

Rysa Motorsports / Hilton Todd Investments 

Moye Boy Racing 

Isc Racing 

Moye Boy Racing 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

Equilateral Triangle Racing 

Autotechnik Racing 

Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu 

Slr Motorsports  Manhammer Race Engines 

Slr Motorsports 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Printed: 6/12/2016 4:30:22 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 5 

SARRC Feature Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:56:46 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 02:35 PM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

7 

1 

8 

9 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

5 

10 

8 

6 

9 

No. 

10 

5 

50 

09 

71 

02 

03 

70 

9 

136 

17 

90 

64 

01 

3 

16 

69 

07 

1 

35 

180 

46 

192 

36 

37 

Class 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITA 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

ITS 

IT7 

ITS 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

ITA 

IT7 

ITS 

ITA 

IT7 

ITA 

Name 

Richard Gallup 

Jeffrey Labounty 

Charlie Lowrance 

Rob Langley 

Barry Burgoon 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Joe Fitos 

John Carter 

Robert Langlotz 

Steve Murray 

Lon Carey 

Manny Simoes 

Kent Hoffman 

Steven Elicati 

Eric Moye 

Mical Fountain 

Ernest Taylor 

Brian Moye 

Kenneth Taylor 

Callum Hay 

Jermaine Walters 

Charles Junger 

Jesse Singer 

David Moye 

Frank Shanaberger 

Member_ID 

39575 

290066 

320017 

337121 

300865_1 

447766 

353381 

407345 

37091 

373096 

230718 

279971 

399351 

341647 

478911 

481962 

355262 

485243 

151184 

430302 

481747 

478452 

483245 

478892 

375689 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

20:11.703 

20:12.568 

20:17.648 

20:20.972 

20:21.902 

20:22.682 

20:23.854 

20:29.282 

20:37.655 

20:40.890 

20:56.717 

21:01.792 

21:18.840 

19:16.094 

20:18.883 

20:19.416 

20:32.393 

20:36.550 

20:37.190 

20:40.949 

20:47.011 

20:47.503 

20:49.329 

20:15.692 

17:12.747 

Best Tm 

1:19.201 

1:19.929 

1:19.889 

1:20.326 

1:19.600 

1:20.012 

1:20.333 

1:19.980 

1:21.228 

1:21.482 

1:22.729 

1:22.763 

1:23.820 

1:21.360 

1:25.701 

1:25.429 

1:25.510 

1:26.815 

1:26.325 

1:24.455 

1:26.951 

1:25.279 

1:23.851 

1:29.859 

1:23.463 

Car Make 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Intergra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Honda Crx 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Clermont FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Sebring FL 

Titusville FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Loxahatchee FL 

Tampa FL 

Orlando FL 

Sarasota FL 

Jupiter FL 

Sanford FL 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Lake City FL 

Longwood FL 

Alva FL 

Cudjoe Key FL 

Casselberry FL 

Ft. Myers FL 

Odessa FL 

Lake Alfred FL 

Great Neck NY 

Miami FL 

Winter Park FL 

Sarasota FL 

Sponsor 

Autotechnik Racing 

Firehouse Billboards 

Mighty Mouse Racing 

Driversonly.Us  Visual Images Central Florida Roofing  Isc

Isc Racing Services 

My Black Wallet 

Auto Technik/Phyuck-Yu 

Kings Performance  Carlito's Tires 

Slr Motorsports  Manhammer Race Engines 

Under Dog Racing 

Tlh Racing/Bsi Racing 

Florida Digital Reporting  Miatapartswarehouse@Gmail.Co

Moye Boy Racing 

Equilateral Triangle Racing 

D&R Island Tech. 

Moye Boy Racing 

Thanks Workers And Volunteers! 

Isc Racing 

Rysa Motorsports / Hilton Todd Investments 

Moye Boy Racing 

Slr Motorsports 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:27:40 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

#37 - transponder failed lap 8, hit again lap 11

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 5 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:01:52 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 09:00 AM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

DNS 

No. 

119 

75 

72 

44 

18 

4 

57 

157 

7 

11 

114 

122 

33 

23 

64 

47 

16 

29 

02 

93 

19 

117 

68 

36 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

T4 

T4 

SRF 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

ITB 

T4 

ITC 

ITC 

ITB 

ITB 

ITC 

ITC 

ITB 

SRF3 

SRF 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Mick Robinson 

Lee Hill 

Stuart Mullan 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Ken Marino 

Will Hamel 

Ed Barr 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Lawrence Guilhempe 

Jose Rosado 

Patsy Zymowski 

Jim Rosa 

Mike McCormick 

Mark Montero 

Miki Moerwald 

Bill McCoin 

Manny Forteza 

Peter McCormick 

Mark Brackett 

Scott Larson 

Matthew Simmons 

Charles Devier 

Robert Farnsworth 

Member_ID 

437801 

100764 

220075 

369367 

202934 

105664 

115987 

449580 

465845 

393737 

449090 

320045 

351587 

332166 

334484 

227533 

208692 

276991 

499381 

475208 

238929 

459966 

347563 

370833 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

11 

23 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

61 

83 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

19 

15 

11 

8 

Total Tm 

30:17.561 

30:24.545 

30:29.730 

30:54.335 

30:34.432 

31:22.181 

31:33.513 

31:45.285 

30:47.626 

31:18.189 

31:37.168 

31:37.884 

31:56.220 

30:32.915 

31:15.483 

31:24.170 

31:25.008 

30:21.128 

30:57.257 

30:23.154 

24:41.140 

18:47.313 

10:26.198 

Best Tm 

1:15.034 

1:15.050 

1:15.348 

1:15.903 

1:18.513 

1:20.896 

1:20.958 

1:21.238 

1:22.225 

1:21.949 

1:24.896 

1:24.782 

1:23.693 

1:25.706 

1:26.835 

1:27.907 

1:27.673 

1:29.543 

1:30.383 

1:34.035 

1:34.764 

1:33.642 

1:15.997 

Car Make 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Subaru Brz 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

SRF 

Mazda MX5 

SRF 

VW Jetta 

Plymouth Neon 

VW Rabbit 

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Mustang 

VW Golf 

Datsun 210 

Datsun 210 

Toyota Celica 

SRF3 

SRF 

Hometown 

Ormond Beach FL 

Melbourne FL 

Brandon FL 

Sarasota FL 

Palm Harbor F 

Palm Harbor FL 

Parkland FL 

Indian Shores FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Clearwater FL 

Sanford FL 

Land O Lakes FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Zephryhills FL 

Clearwater FL 

Riverview FL 

Lutz FL 

Conyers GA 

Melbourne FL 

Frederick MD 

Avon Park FL 

Anderson SC 

Fort Myers FL 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Robinson Motor Sports 

Pm Racing 

Phazed Films / Pm Racing 

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma 

Sandra Hamel 

Peoples Trust  Regency Ins Group 

None 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Holy Crap This Is Fun 

Bren 

Cato Steel 

Sj's Fight  Driven_2_Make_Change 

Redhareracing 

Rmt Autowerke / Allfloridabeeremoval.Com 

Forteza Racing  Advance Auto Collision Center 

Cato Steel Company 

1\* Racing 

Yates Racing 

Prism Motorsports 

Focus On Water  Inc. 

Printed: 6/13/2016 8:02:59 AM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:15.034) for SRF3 by Todd Vanacore.

New Track Record (1:21.238) for T4 by Ed Barr.

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 6 

SARRC Feature Race OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 15:39:56 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 03:15 PM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

7 

No. 

119 

72 

44 

68 

75 

4 

18 

157 

57 

7 

33 

114 

64 

11 

23 

29 

16 

47 

02 

117 

93 

19 

122 

36 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

ITB 

ITB 

ITC 

ITC 

ITB 

ITB 

ITC 

ITC 

T4 

SRF 

Name 

Todd Vanacore 

Lee Hill 

Stuart Mullan 

Charles Devier 

Mick Robinson 

Ken Marino 

Bill Ladoniczki 

Ed Barr 

Will Hamel 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Jim Rosa 

Jose Rosado 

Mark Montero 

Lawrence Guilhempe 

Mike McCormick 

Manny Forteza 

Bill McCoin 

Miki Moerwald 

Peter McCormick 

Matthew Simmons 

Mark Brackett 

Scott Larson 

Patsy Zymowski 

Robert Farnsworth 

Member_ID 

437801 

220075 

369367 

347563 

100764 

105664 

202934 

449580 

115987 

465845 

351587 

449090 

334484 

393737 

332166 

276991 

208692 

227533 

499381 

459966 

475208 

238929 

320045 

370833 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

61 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

83 

23 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

1 

Total Tm 

20:23.804 

20:23.855 

20:27.550 

20:28.430 

20:29.500 

21:03.095 

21:03.456 

21:15.350 

21:17.367 

21:24.537 

21:31.692 

21:48.706 

21:49.832 

20:22.907 

20:26.803 

20:46.327 

20:57.964 

21:00.456 

21:13.151 

21:24.300 

21:25.290 

21:29.142 

1:42.425 

1.956 

Best Tm 

1:15.350 

1:15.069 

1:15.621 

1:15.318 

1:15.125 

1:20.700 

1:18.366 

1:22.113 

1:21.492 

1:22.343 

1:23.026 

1:26.525 

1:26.261 

1:22.910 

1:26.119 

1:28.674 

1:29.116 

1:28.819 

1:32.698 

1:32.768 

1:33.628 

1:34.776 

1:40.505 

Car Make 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

Subaru Brz 

SRF 

Mazda Miata 

SRF 

SRF 

Plymouth Neon 

SRF 

VW Jetta 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Fiesta 

VW Rabbit 

VW Golf 

Toyota Celica 

Datsun 210 

Datsun 210 

Mazda MX5 

SRF 

Hometown 

Ormond Beach FL 

Brandon FL 

Sarasota FL 

Anderson SC 

Melbourne FL 

Palm Harbor FL 

Palm Harbor F 

Indian Shores FL 

Parkland FL 

Ft Myers FL 

Land O Lakes FL 

Clearwater FL 

Zephryhills FL 

Cape Coral FL 

Merritt Island FL 

Lutz FL 

Riverview FL 

Clearwater FL 

Conyers GA 

Avon Park FL 

Melbourne FL 

Frederick MD 

Sanford FL 

Fort Myers FL 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Pm Racing 

Phazed Films / Pm Racing 

Prism Motorsports 

Robinson Motor Sports 

Lokey Mercedes / Infiniti / Sma 

Sandra Hamel 

Peoples Trust  Regency Ins Group 

Bren 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Sj's Fight  Driven_2_Make_Change 

None 

Cato Steel 

Forteza Racing  Advance Auto Collision Center 

Rmt Autowerke / Allfloridabeeremoval.Com 

Redhareracing 

Cato Steel Company 

Yates Racing 

1\* Racing 

Holy Crap This Is Fun 

Focus On Water  Inc. 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:28:22 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:15.069) for SRF3 by Lee Hill.

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 6 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:33:28 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 09:30 AM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

94 

22 

44 

17 

113 

80 

167 

07 

4 

43 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Name 

Michael Williamson 

Albert Carr 

William Newman 

Harvey Lewis 

Samantha Hiller 

Meredydd Francke 

Philip Needs  

Tim Slater 

Norman Fucini 

Ken Munkittrick 

Member_ID 

451846 

468805 

372899 

70481 

363535 

34602 

404465 

187605 

155649 

339814 

Region 

83 

83 

83 

34 

83 

83 

83 

11 

11 

83 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

16:53.029 

17:46.026 

17:47.485 

15:54.847 

15:55.846 

16:45.843 

13:56.664 

1.436 

Best Tm 

1:24.156 

1:30.927 

1:30.586 

1:34.685 

1:34.348 

1:36.510 

1:27.521 

Car Make 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Gt6 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Elan 

Triumph Macau-Spitfire 

Lola T440 

Triumph TR3 

Hometown 

Valrico FL 

Apollo Beach FL 

Matlacha Isles FL 

Gainesville FL 

Green Cove Springs FL 

Stuart FL 

Sarasota FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Miami FL 

Clearwater FL 

Sponsor 

Lbr / Williamson Racing 

Cathouse Racing 

Lewis Racing 

Open Air Motorsports 

The Old Salty Dog 

Slater & Partners Inc. 

Bye Racing 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:29:15 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 7 

Race 1 OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:05:28 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 10:00 AM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

167 

22 

17 

4 

94 

07 

44 

113 

80 

43 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Name 

Dale LaGasse 

Albert Carr 

Harvey Lewis 

Norman Fucini 

Michael Williamson 

Tim Slater 

William Newman 

Samantha Hiller 

Meredydd Francke 

Ken Munkittrick 

Member_ID 

419701 

468805 

70481 

155649 

451846 

187605 

372899 

363535 

34602 

339814 

Region 

83 

83 

34 

11 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

Total Tm 

21:08.689 

21:16.625 

22:33.013 

Best Tm 

1:27.258 

1:28.927 

1:35.423 

Car Make 

Lotus Elan 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Datsun 510 

Lola T440 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Triumph Macau-Spitfire 

Triumph Gt6 

Porsche 914/6 

Datsun 510 

Triumph TR3 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Apollo Beach FL 

Gainesville FL 

Miami FL 

Valrico FL 

West Palm Beach FL 

Matlacha Isles FL 

Green Cove Springs FL 

Stuart FL 

Clearwater FL 

Sponsor 

The Old Salty Dog 

Lewis Racing 

Bye Racing 

Lbr / Williamson Racing 

Slater & Partners Inc. 

Cathouse Racing 

Open Air Motorsports 

Printed: 6/13/2016 7:59:59 AM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 7 

Race 2 OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:44 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 03:55 PM 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

3 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

149 

61 

187 

117 

38 

111 

22 

144 

176 

5 

96 

00 

17 

37 

50 

55 

54 

141 

10 

49 

44 

Class 

FP 

FP 

EP 

STL 

STL 

STU 

SPU 

HP 

SPU 

HP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

STU 

EP 

FP 

STL 

STL 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Michael Lewis 

Don Ahrens 

Mitchell Maulfair 

Jake Warner 

Brian McGreevy 

Dana Deshong  

Wayne Butler 

Gerald Wilcox 

Edward Michalak 

John Kish 

Nicole Hecker 

Lou Ann Kapcin 

Donn Hobbs 

Alan Hulse II 

Charlie Lowrance 

Dave Karably 

Glenn Cameron 

Gary Frierson 

John Davison 

Bob Hess 

James Zirkel 

Member_ID 

275555 

114715 

434753 

451647 

440209 

164248_1 

350459 

421939 

480411 

365041 

464154 

324330 

496440 

227642 

320017 

376114 

405372 

383191 

76590_3 

165947 

254462 

Region 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

19 

8 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

30:33.890 

31:03.859 

30:46.934 

30:51.673 

30:55.961 

31:02.248 

31:55.366 

30:52.255 

30:59.637 

31:33.358 

28:04.846 

31:22.707 

32:04.308 

11:28.251 

8:31.362 

1:20.969 

Best Tm 

1:18.204 

1:19.240 

1:21.911 

1:22.656 

1:22.597 

1:21.506 

1:24.740 

1:26.433 

1:25.809 

1:28.765 

1:21.697 

1:31.899 

1:37.424 

1:21.708 

1:20.845 

1:20.969 

Car Make 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

Chevrolet Pro Challenge 

VW Gti 

AMC Gremlin 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 914 

VW Cabriolet 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z3 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

Hometown 

Cooper FL 

Gainesville FL 

Winter Park FL 

Delray Beach FL 

University Park FL 

Valrico FL 

Tampa FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Titusville FL 

Gainesville FL 

Deland FL 

Floral City FL 

Plant City FL 

Sebastian FL 

Sebring FL 

Earleton FL 

Hawthorne FL 

Arcadia Fl FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Longwood FL 

Sponsor 

Lewis Racing Solution 

Ahrens Auto Service Mazda Hoosier 

Cinco De Mayhem Racing 

Rsr 

Shr Racing 

Allegroforte Motorsports 

Tti Machine Dani Crest Kennels 

Techcentral Racing 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Goldin Brothers Racing 

Www.Discoveryparts.Com 

Linfert Performance  Hooser  Appalachian Race Tir

Firehouse Billboards 

Santa Fe Electric Inc 

Cameron Bend Angus 

Auto Technik 

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/5X Racing/Re

Hess Specialties 

Home Design Service 

Printed: 6/13/2016 8:04:59 AM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 8 

SARRC Feature Race  OFFICIAL 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:49:54 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 04:25 PM 

CONTINGENCY RACE



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

4 

3 

No. 

50 

55 

149 

61 

111 

37 

10 

141 

117 

187 

38 

22 

144 

49 

176 

5 

00 

17 

44 

54 

96 

Class 

STU 

EP 

FP 

FP 

STU 

HP 

STL 

STL 

STL 

EP 

STL 

SPU 

HP 

HP 

SPU 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

Name 

Charlie Lowrance 

Dave Karably 

Michael Lewis 

Don Ahrens 

Christopher Deshong 

Alan Hulse II 

John Davison 

Gary Frierson 

Jake Warner 

Mitchell Maulfair 

Brian McGreevy 

Wayne Butler 

Gerald Wilcox 

Bob Hess 

Edward Michalak 

John Kish 

Lou Ann Kapcin 

Donn Hobbs 

James Zirkel 

Glenn Cameron 

Nicole Hecker 

Member_ID 

320017 

376114 

275555 

114715 

164248_3 

227642 

76590_3 

383191 

451647 

434753 

440209 

350459 

421939 

165947 

480411 

365041 

324330 

496440 

254462 

405372 

464154 

Region 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

11 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

18:21.841 

18:24.780 

18:27.315 

18:30.344 

18:33.883 

18:39.349 

18:41.211 

18:43.222 

18:43.907 

18:44.938 

18:46.389 

19:18.995 

19:19.718 

19:28.554 

18:23.058 

18:29.298 

18:32.592 

19:30.186 

14:35.849 

9:20.535 

12:07.800 

Best Tm 

1:17.981 

1:18.298 

1:18.523 

1:19.059 

1:20.298 

1:20.724 

1:21.655 

1:21.446 

1:21.236 

1:22.993 

1:22.830 

1:24.340 

1:26.117 

1:25.016 

1:26.197 

1:28.431 

1:28.673 

1:38.573 

1:30.195 

1:18.237 

1:25.469 

Car Make 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z3 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

VW Cabriolet 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944S 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Pro Challenge 

VW Gti 

Austin Healey Sprite 

AMC Gremlin 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 914 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX7 

Hometown 

Sebring FL 

Earleton FL 

Cooper FL 

Gainesville FL 

Valrico FL 

Sebastian FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Arcadia Fl FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Winter Park FL 

University Park FL 

Tampa FL 

Bonita Springs FL 

Big Pine Key FL 

Titusville FL 

Gainesville FL 

Floral City FL 

Plant City FL 

Longwood FL 

Hawthorne FL 

Deland FL 

Sponsor 

Firehouse Billboards 

Santa Fe Electric Inc 

Lewis Racing Solution 

Ahrens Auto Service Mazda Hoosier 

Allegroforte Racing 

Linfert Performance  Hooser  Appalachian Rac

Autotechnik Racing/Jeffy Boy Power/5X Racin

Auto Technik 

Rsr 

Cinco De Mayhem Racing 

Shr Racing 

Tti Machine Dani Crest Kennels 

Techcentral Racing 

Hess Specialties 

Gainesville Self Storage 

Www.Discoveryparts.Com 

Home Design Service 

Cameron Bend Angus 

Goldin Brothers Racing 

Printed: 6/12/2016 2:31:00 PM 

Chief Steward: Lincoln Buell 

Chair S.O.M.: Mike Finn 

Race Board Chair: Dana DeShong 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

New Track Record (1:17.981) for STU by Charlie Lowrance

Session ended early due to incident on track

CFR SCCA The June Bug Dash 16-R-4077-S 

Group 8 

SARRC Sprint Race OFFICIAL 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 10:34:43 

SEBRING CLUB COURSE 1.700 miles 

6/12/2016 10:30 AM 
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